CARFIL QUALITY

YOUR SUPPLIER FOR ALL LABORATORY NEEDS

Jackets (Medium and Large Animals)

Innovative design and down to the smallest detail the Medium & large Animal jackets fulfill all the demands placed on
today’s investigators. A single jackets will typically incorporate many materials, special featured and fabrication
methods which combine to increase comfort for the subject, as well as ease of use for the handler.

A range of standard designs are available.

Necessary accessories.

For procedures requiring ambulant equipment, we provide an endless choise of accessories suchs as: pockets to hold
all manner of delicate equipement, anchoring points for tethering, attachments for restainr systems, clips for collars
or other attachments. velcro, snaps and other fasteners. Jackets and accessories become even more specialized when
an innovative fabric is incorporated into the design.

Custom made jackets.

In our experience we learned that it is important to know up front what your requirements will be, in order to deliver
you a well fitting, easy to work with jacket. It is therefore that we often ask you to fill in a measurement form and
inform us about you application needs. Specially when ordering larger number of jackets we prefer to work with a
prototype first.

Telemetry Jackets

Telemetric jackets and undershirts for various external telemetric systems are available. Since these telemetry
systems continue to evolve so do the jackets. Please contact us for more information about the possibilities. A range
of standard telemetry jackets are available for the most commonly used systems.

Species

The jackets are manufactured for every animal species used in today’s laboratories including: rodents, canines,
non-human primates, swine, ruminants, rabbits. cats and many more. You can order jackets by weight, body
measurements and study requirements.

Features
Bodyweight Size Ordering Code
RABBIT up to 2,7 kg X-small BJO1
2,7 - 3,6 kg Small BJ02
3,6 -4,5 kg Medium BJO3
4,5-5,4 kg Large BJ04
5,4 kg up Extra Large BJO5
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RABBIT DERMAL

DOG

PRIMATE

BABOON

Bodyweight
2,7-5kg

3,6 -4,5kg
4,5-5,4kg

Bodyweight
2,5-5kg
5-7kg
8-12kg
13-18 kg

18 - 25 kg

Bodyweight
up to 2 kg
2-3kg
3,5-5kg
5,5-7kg
7-8kg
8-10kg

10 kg up

Bodyweight
tot 8 kg
8-12 kg

12 - 15 kg

15 - 20 kg
20-25kg

Bodyweight
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Size

Small
Medium

Large

Size
X-small
Small
Medium
Large

Extra Large

Size
X-small
Small
Medium
Large
X-large
XX Large
XXX Large

Size
Small
Medium
Large
X-large
XX Large

Size

Ordering Code

BJ02D
BJO3D
BJ04D

Ordering Code

DJ01
DJ02
DJ03
DJ04
DJO5

Ordering Code

PJOO
PJO1
PJ02
PJ03
Pj04
PJO5
PJ06

Ordering Code

PJ01B
PJ02B
PJ03B
PJ04B
PJO5B

Ordering Code
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SQUIRREL up to 600 g Small PJ01Q
MONKEY .
(saimiri scuireus)  600-7509 Medium PJ02Q
750 -950 ¢ Large PJ03Q
950 g up X-large Pj04Q
Bodyweight Size Ordering Code
Yucatan Swine 20 kg Small SSJ1YU
3/4 lenght
20 - 30 kg Medium SSJ2YU
30 - 50 kg Large SSJ3YU
Bodyweight Size Ordering Code
Juvenile Yorkshire 10-15 kg Small SSJ1Y]
Swine 3/4 length .
20 - 30 kg Medium SSJ2Y]
35 - 40 kg Large SSJ3Y])
Bodyweight Size Ordering Code
Adult Yorkshire 30 - 50 kg Small SSJ1YA
Swine 3/4 lenght )
50 - 60 kg Medium SSJ2YA
60 - 70 kg Large SSJ3YA
Bodyweight Size Ordering Code
Ellegaard 10 - 15 kg Small SSJ1GEM
Géttingen _
minipig - 15-20 kg Medium SSJ2GEM
i g 25 -30 kg Large SSJ3GEM

Telemetry System: Please contact us for the standard jackets designed for DSI Jet and EMKA or for
custom made design.

Extra's

POCKETS
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All jackets... for 3/4 lenght jackets, add -Q to

ordernumber

7,6 x17,8 x5 cm

for extra panel, add -P to
ordernumber

17,8 x 14 x 3,8 cm / 28 cm zipper

for domes, add -D to
ordernumber

15,2x10,2x5cm /17,8 cm

13,3x8,9x3,8cm
Attachable pocket
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JPO1

JPO3

JP04

JPO5

Add -A to ordering code
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