

Jackets (Medium and Large Animals)

Innovative design and down to the smallest detail the Medium & large Animal jackets fulfill all the demands placed on today's investigators. A single jackets will typically incorporate many materials, special featured and fabrication methods which combine to increase comfort for the subject, as well as ease of use for the handler.

A range of standard designs are available.

Necessary accessories.

For procedures requiring ambulant equipment, we provide an endless choise of accessories suchs as: pockets to hold all manner of delicate equipement, anchoring points for tethering, attachments for restainr systems, clips for collars or other attachments. velcro, snaps and other fasteners. Jackets and accessories become even more specialized when an innovative fabric is incorporated into the design.

Custom made jackets.

In our experience we learned that it is important to know up front what your requirements will be, in order to deliver you a well fitting, easy to work with jacket. It is therefore that we often ask you to fill in a measurement form and inform us about you application needs. Specially when ordering larger number of jackets we prefer to work with a prototype first.

Telemetry Jackets

Telemetric jackets and undershirts for various external telemetric systems are available. Since these telemetry systems continue to evolve so do the jackets. Please contact us for more information about the possibilities. A range of standard telemetry jackets are available for the most commonly used systems.

Species

The jackets are manufactured for every animal species used in today's laboratories including: rodents, canines, non-human primates, swine, ruminants, rabbits. cats and many more. You can order jackets by weight, body measurements and study requirements.

Features

	Bodyweight	Size	Ordering Code
RABBIT	up to 2,7 kg	X-small	BJ01
	2,7 - 3,6 kg	Small	BJ02
	3,6 - 4,5 kg	Medium	BJ03
	4,5 - 5,4 kg	Large	BJ04
	5,4 kg up	Extra Large	BJ05





	Bodyweight	Size	Ordering Code
RABBIT DERMAL	2,7 - 5 kg	Small	BJ02D
	3,6 - 4,5 kg	Medium	BJ03D
	4,5 - 5,4 kg	Large	BJ04D
	Bodyweight	Size	Ordering Code
DOG	2,5 - 5 kg	X-small	DJ01
	5 - 7 kg	Small	DJ02
	8 - 12 kg	Medium	DJ03
	13 - 18 kg	Large	DJ04
	18 - 25 kg	Extra Large	DJ05
	Bodyweight	Size	Ordering Code
PRIMATE	up to 2 kg	X-small	РЈОО
	2 - 3 kg	Small	PJ01
	3,5 - 5 kg	Medium	PJ02
	5,5 - 7 kg	Large	РЈОЗ
	7 - 8 kg	X-large	PJ04
	8 - 10 kg	XX Large	PJ05
	10 kg up	XXX Large	PJ06
	Bodyweight	Size	Ordering Code
BABOON	tot 8 kg	Small	PJ01B
	8 - 12 kg	Medium	PJ02B
	12 - 15 kg	Large	РЈОЗВ
	15 - 20 kg	X-large	PJ04B
	20 - 25 kg	XX Large	PJ05B
	Bodyweight	Size	Ordering Code





CARFIL QUALITY YOUR SUPPLIER FOR ALL LABORATORY NEEDS

SQUIRREL MONKEY (saimiri scuireus)	up to 600 g	Small	PJ01Q
	600 - 750 g	Medium	PJ02Q
	750 - 950 g	Large	PJ03Q
	950 g up	X-large	PJ04Q
	Bodyweight	Size	Ordering Code
Yucatan Swine 3/4 lenght	20 kg	Small	SSJ1YU
	20 - 30 kg	Medium	SSJ2YU
	30 - 50 kg	Large	SSJ3YU
	Bodyweight	Size	Ordering Code
Juvenile Yorkshire Swine 3/4 length	10 - 15 kg	Small	SSJ1YJ
	20 - 30 kg	Medium	SSJ2YJ
	35 - 40 kg	Large	SSJ3YJ
	Bodyweight	Size	Ordering Code
Adult Yorkshire	30 - 50 kg	Small	SSJ1YA
Swine 3/4 lenght	50 - 60 kg	Medium	SSJ2YA
	60 - 70 kg	Large	SSJ3YA
	Bodyweight	Size	Ordering Code
Ellegaard Göttingen minipig - 3/4 lengte	10 - 15 kg	Small	SSJ1GEM
	15 - 20 kg	Medium	SSJ2GEM
	25 -30 kg	Large	SSJ3GEM

Telemetry System: Please contact us for the standard jackets designed for DSI Jet and EMKA or for custom made design.

Extra's

POCKETS





All jackets	for 3/4 lenght jackets, add -Q to ordernumber	7,6 x 17,8 x 5 cm	JP01
	for extra panel, add -P to ordernumber	17,8 x 14 x 3,8 cm / 28 cm zipper	JP03
	for domes, add -D to ordernumber	15,2 x 10,2 x 5 cm / 17,8 cm zipper	JP04
		13,3 x 8,9 x 3,8 cm	JP05
		Attachable pocket	Add -A to ordering code

